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Collateralised Loan 
Obligations Global Team

TEAM SHEET 

Our people and our approach to solving our clients' 
challenges are tried and tested, but that doesn’t mean 
we ever stand still. Markets change, regulation evolves, 
businesses adapt, and we keep on reinventing our 
service for the times we find ourselves in. 

Walkers practices six laws with teams working from an 
international network of 10 offices across the Americas, 
Europe, Asia and the Middle East. Our clients receive 
the responsive service, clear commercial advice and 
jurisdiction relevant solutions that make deals happen, 
markets move and businesses thrive.

About Walkers

We are an international financial services firm with offices 
across geographies and expertise in multiple jurisdictions. 
We provide legal, corporate, regulatory filing, compliance 
and fiduciary services to the world’s leading financial 
institutions and companies. 

You’ll find us in the time zone you need us to be, combining 
deep expertise with a determination to give our clients the 
best. In a volatile world we are a safe pair of hands in 
important financial jurisdictions.

Key contacts

Legal, Tax and Listing services

Adam Bathgate
Partner – Finance & Corporate 
Bermuda

+1 441 242 1515

adam.bathgate@walkersglobal.com

James Burch
Partner - Finance & Corporate 
Cayman Islands

+1 345 814 4634

james.burch@walkersglobal.com

Olga Sologub
Partner - Finance & Corporate 
Cayman Islands

+1 345 914 6324

olga.sologub@walkersglobal.com

Nathalie West
Partner - Finance & Corporate 
Bermuda

+1 441 242 1523

nathalie.west@walkersglobal.com

Joanne Ziegler
Partner - Finance & Corporate  
Cayman Islands

+1 345 914 6387

joanne.ziegler@walkersglobal.com

Americas

Jonathan Heaney
Partner - Investment Funds
Jersey

+44 (0) 1534 700 786

jonathan.heaney@walkersglobal.com

Julia Keppe
Group Partner* - Finance & Corporate 
Jersey

+44 (0) 1534 700 728

julia.keppe@walkersglobal.com

Ian McNamee
Partner - Finance & Capital Markets
Ireland

+353 1 470 6643

ian.mcnamee@walkersglobal.com

Muireann Nic Dhonncha
Partner - Finance & Capital Markets
Ireland

+353 1 470 6677

muireann.nicdhonncha@walkersglobal.com

Europe

Paddy Rath
Partner - Finance & Capital Markets
Ireland

+353 1 470 6657

paddy.rath@walkersglobal.com

Noeleen Ruddy
Partner- Finance & Capital Markets
Ireland

+1 353 1 470 6650

noeleen.ruddy@walkersglobal.com
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Joanna Taylor
Director, Fiducicary Services
Ireland

+353 1 470 6668

joanna.taylor@walkersglobal.com

Nicola Byrne
Senior Vice President
Ireland

+353 1 470 6656

nicola.byrne@walkersglobal.com

Jonathan Sheehan
Partner - Tax
Ireland

+353 1 470 6639

jonathan.sheehan@walkersglobal.com

Andrew Traynor
Partner - Finance & Capital Markets
Ireland

+353 1 470 6632

andrew.traynor@walkersglobal.com

Nigel Weston
Partner - Finance & Corporate 
Jersey

+44 (0) 1534 700 788

nigel.weston@walkersglobal.com

Therese Redmond
Head of Listing Services
Ireland

+353 1 470 6645

therese.redmond@walkersglobal.com

Padhraic Mulpeter
Tax Consultant
Ireland

+353 86 440 6040

padhraic.mulpeter@walkersglobal.com

Eimear Burbridge
Of Counsel - Tax
Ireland

+353 1 470 6627

eimear.burbridge@walkersglobal.com

Ken Foley
Senior Listing Executive
Ireland

+353 1 470 6672

ken.foley@walkersglobal.com

Professional Services

Steven Manning
Chief Executive Officer - WPS
Cayman Islands

+1 345 814 7612

steven.manning@walkersglobal.com

Otelia Scott
Director, Corporate
Cayman Islands

+1 345 814 7685

otelia.scott@walkersglobal.com

Karen Ellerbe
Senior Vice President
Cayman Islands

+1 345 814 7657

karen.ellerbe@walkersglobal.com

Dianne Farjallah
Senior Vice President
Cayman Islands

+1 345 814 7653

dianne.farjallah@walkersglobal.com

Americas

Europe

Colm Ó Murchadha
Senior Vice President
Ireland

+353 1 863 8567

colm.omhurchadha@walkersglobal.com
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